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15th FIS - OPA Continental Cup

Bayerischer Wald Official Result

Teamsprint Classic

24.02.2008
Startzeit 09:30 Endzeit 11:18

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2774

Kampfgericht
TD - FIS MIKLAUTSCH Dietmar (FIS)
TD - FIS Assistent HENNING Heiko (GER)
Chief of Competition KUCHLER Rainer (GER)

Strecke Runden
Arbersee Sprint Ladies 1 Lap á 830 m
Arbersee Sprint Men 1 Lap á 1100 m
Technique: Classic

HD
14 m
28 m

MC
10 m
22 m

TC
18 m
32 m

Rk Bib Code Name YoB Int 1/2 Round 1/2 Int 3/4 Round 3/4 Int 5 Round 5/6

Men 3 x 1100 m per Leg

1 57 GER I 14:21.4 +00.0

57 - 1 REICHELT Tom 1982 2:29.2 (2) 2:29.2 (2) 7:12.2 (3) 2:25.5 (9) 11:55.7 (1) 2:21.0 (1)

57 - 2 SEIFERT Benjamin 1982 4:46.6 (2) 2:17.4 (3) 9:34.6 (3) 2:22.4 (2) 2:25.7 (1)

2 60 ITA I 14:29.8 +08.3 11,65

60 - 1 KOSTNER Florian 1979 2:31.7 (9) 2:31.7 (9) 7:13.7 (7) 2:22.5 (4) 11:58.8 (2) 2:24.7 (2)

60 - 2 SCOLA Fulvio 1982 4:51.2 (8) 2:19.4 (10) 9:34.1 (2) 2:20.3 (1) 2:30.9 (2)

3 59 ITA III 14:33.2 +11.8 16,48

59 - 1 MORIGGL Thomas 1981 2:33.4 (13) 2:33.4 (13) 7:11.0 (1) 2:18.3 (1) 11:59.4 (3) 2:25.8 (3)

59 - 2 HOFER David 1983 4:52.7 (14) 2:19.3 (9) 9:33.5 (1) 2:22.5 (3) 2:33.8 (4)

4 62 GER III 14:41.6 +20.2 28,21

62 - 1 ROHDE Florian 1984 2:32.6 (11) 2:32.6 (11) 7:14.2 (8) 2:21.7 (3) 12:05.5 (5) 2:27.9 (4)

62 - 2 SCHATZ Axel 1987 4:52.4 (13) 2:19.8 (11) 9:37.5 (6) 2:23.3 (5) 2:36.2 (5)

5 56 ITA II 14:42.0 +20.5 28,65

56 - 1 FIORENTINI Marco 1981 2:31.3 (8) 2:31.3 (8) 7:13.3 (6) 2:24.1 (6) 12:04.4 (4) 2:28.1 (5)

56 - 2 MORANDINI Nicola 1984 4:49.1 (5) 2:17.8 (4) 9:36.2 (4) 2:22.8 (4) 2:37.6 (6)

6 58 CAN II 14:50.0 +28.5 39,80

58 - 1 JEWETT Gordon 1978 2:30.2 (5) 2:30.2 (5) 7:12.9 (4) 2:24.3 (7) 12:10.1 (6) 2:33.1 (8)

58 - 2 KUHN Stefan 1979 4:48.6 (4) 2:18.3 (6) 9:36.9 (5) 2:23.9 (6) 2:39.8 (8)

7 65 AUT 14:55.9 +34.5 48,11

65 - 1 HECHL Lukas 1984 2:32.4 (10) 2:32.4 (10) 7:13.1 (5) 2:21.4 (2) 12:15.7 (7) 2:29.6 (7)

65 - 2 EDER Johann 1983 4:51.6 (11) 2:19.2 (8) 9:46.0 (9) 2:32.8 (11) 2:40.2 (9)

8 66 GER II 14:58.6 +37.1 51,81

66 - 1 ENDERS Marcus 1984 2:29.5 (3) 2:29.5 (3) 7:21.9 (11) 2:31.5 (12) 12:25.8 (8) 2:38.5 (9)

66 - 2 BOCHERT Kay 1982 4:50.4 (6) 2:20.8 (13) 9:47.3 (10) 2:25.4 (8) 2:32.7 (3)

9 55 SUI I 15:05.6 +44.2 61,64

55 - 1 FLURY Gaudenz 1980 2:30.4 (6) 2:30.4 (6) 7:15.3 (9) 2:26.7 (10) 12:26.8 (10) 2:47.4 (12)

55 - 2 STEBLER Christian 1981 4:48.5 (3) 2:18.1 (5) 9:39.4 (7) 2:24.0 (7) 2:38.8 (7)

10 64 GER IV 15:16.0 +54.6 76,10

64 - 1 HEROLD Stephan 1987 2:29.9 (4) 2:29.9 (4) 7:11.0 (2) 2:24.4 (8) 12:26.0 (9) 2:41.1 (10)

64 - 2 SCHAEFER Vitali 1987 4:46.6 (1) 2:16.6 (1) 9:44.8 (8) 2:33.7 (12) 2:50.0 (11)

11 54 CAN I 15:28.9 +1:07.5 94,03

54 - 1 NISHIKAWA Graham 1983 2:32.6 (12) 2:32.6 (12) 7:29.2 (13) 2:37.8 (13) 12:43.8 (12) 2:43.0 (11)

54 - 2 NIGHBOR David 1984 4:51.4 (9) 2:18.8 (7) 10:00.8 (12) 2:31.5 (10) 2:45.0 (10)

12 63 GER V 15:36.0 +1:14.6 103,97

63 - 1 HOENIG Chris 1987 2:34.2 (14) 2:34.2 (14) 7:22.2 (12) 2:31.0 (11) 12:44.0 (13) 2:53.2 (13)

63 - 2 PROPP Juri 1980 4:51.1 (7) 2:16.8 (2) 9:50.7 (11) 2:28.5 (9) 2:52.0 (12)

13 53 GER VI 15:41.0 +1:19.5 110,84

53 - 1 BRUNNER Tom 1985 2:28.4 (1) 2:28.4 (1) 7:15.5 (10) 2:23.9 (5) 12:35.5 (11) 2:29.1 (6)
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Men 3 x 1100 m per Leg

13 53 GER VI 15:41.0 +1:19.5 110,84

53 - 2 SCHROEDER Tim 1989 4:51.6 (10) 2:23.1 (14) 10:06.4 (13) 2:50.9 (15) 3:05.4 (14)

14 61 SUI II 16:07.8 +1:46.4 148,26

61 - 1 NYIKOS Thomas 1980 2:31.2 (7) 2:31.2 (7) 7:31.9 (14) 2:39.9 (14) 13:06.8 (14) 2:53.6 (14)

61 - 2 FLURY Christian 1976 4:52.0 (12) 2:20.7 (12) 10:13.1 (14) 2:41.2 (13) 3:01.0 (13)

15 67 CZE 17:25.5 +3:04.1 256,51

67 - 1 JANDA Matej 1986 2:44.1 (15) 2:44.1 (15) 8:22.3 (15) 2:57.3 (15) 14:10.0 (15) 2:57.8 (15)

67 - 2 NOVAK Jakub 1979 5:25.0 (15) 2:40.8 (15) 11:12.2 (15) 2:49.9 (14) 3:15.5 (15)

Weather
Air temperature (Start): +2°C
Air temperature (Finish): +6°C
Snow temperature: -1°C
Snow: Compact
Weather: Sunny

TD - FIS
MIKLAUTSCH Dietmar (FIS)

Race Secretary
WEIß Robert (GER)

Participants
Entries: 10
Ranked: 10
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:


